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The Methodology

Forwn 9t Grwig Comprebersig Placoing Surney

1. Survey developed by Town of Greig
LT e Comprehensive Planning
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S Committee.

e 2. Over 150 questions, choices, clicks.
3. Mailed to property-owners.
=t | 4. Five main sections in the survey:
e 2) Demographics of Participant
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e LTI S LTI b) Reasons for choosing to live and own

property in the Town of Greig
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Hiseaien b R c) Issues in the Town of Greig that Concern
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e e e d) Opinions About Future Development in the
n Town of Greig
e) Services Provided by the Town of Greig

5. Returned anonymously to Town
Offices in 2014, 620 participants.
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The Outcome of the Methodology —

The mmB_u_m
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370 73%
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The Survey Results

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Figure 1 - What are your reasons for choosing to live and own

property in the Town of Greig? (among 14 choices)
{complete detailed results for this survey question can be found in Table 11)
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39%

36%

Access to local Recreational Rural Familyand Qualityoflife Small town Low crimerate
lakes, rivers, opportunities atmosphere friends character
ponds
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How to Most Completely
Use Survey Resllts

,”..._”..mwmamsm« Status.,
| ¥ Seasonal” w ,_.e n..w goqm;:m: 20 -
Yeamong this _ _»ng.nrmm % among thi
subgroup;: ° mcam_.ocv _ subgroup:

70.1% 68.2% 56.6%

64.7% 63.6% 50.2%

48.4% 62.5% 52.0%

326% 34.1% 42.7%

33.7% 409% 37.0%

26.4% 35.2% 29.9%

21.7% 29.5% 31.0% 28.6% 26.7%

15.8% 20.5% 16.4% 25.0% o 19.9%

9.2% 18.2% 13.8% 10.7% 7.8%

9.2% 13.6% 14.7% 54% 4.6%

1.4% 11.4% 4.3% 8.0% T4%

3.8% 5.7% . 6.9% 5.4% 7.1%

1.1% 5.7% 5.2% 6.3% 5.4%

4.3% 45% 6.0% 8.0% 3.9%

her | oo _ 10.9% 12.5% 7.8% 5.4% 11.4%
:None of the above R S . 1.1% 0.0% 0.9% 0.9% 4.3%




04

%92 %0 0L %00 %HE'L %CE %0t %61 S a\,onm_ﬁ_ 0 auop:
%06 %U0Z %9t %06 %R %S %12t ST T mﬁo_
%E6 %00 %44 %BUG %er %P6 %hEe - w«m» xej
%E ¥ %00 %59 %6 £ %9's %%'g 3102 mwouﬁm 10 Anenp.
el %00 %G'g AR %08 %yp %OL Buigjo 3500
%e'k %001 %L6 %P 0L %yt %66 %2 01 _ P yiom of asuriSi
%o %6002 %S9 %101 %9’ %ETL %01 T mpesyesion
BE6 %00 %16 %yl %8 %zl %O b 51900 m%%:.w_zer ;
%80 WO %U6T %L'B %ELT %EPl Y ¥ A Qc:Eﬁou 10 as @w
%He9d %O 0g %%'8E 3T Y8 ¥ %962 HELE . ejes w2 MOT .
Y dliTA %002 %l S YA 4N %e'62 HG1e %6 9¢ hﬁomhmxu UMO] RS |
%6'EE %O 07 %G L %818 %6 PE %S GE %6 8¢ ajif jo a_ﬁna ”
%88t % 0T %L 8y %Z6e WOy %OEe %R0V SpudLy pue %:Eﬁ :
%9es %00t %eLG %E ¥G %y bt %466 %496 B Eaﬁﬁﬁa ey
b3 A SS0°06 %BOLS %B0Y %P iS %465 %Evg .
%185 %007 %1 8¢ %169 4 %YZ9 %2€9
 wdnosBans dnosBgns | udnoaBgns “dnoiBgns dngubgns dnosbigns
ismyBuowey, | sy Buowey, | siys Buowed, 1 sy Buowe mzz Buowe Y. sii-Buowre sy,
paney | pehojdwajoN | supued | swpgng ¥9:55 Y561
o STElS Eg&aﬁzﬁ 0 £dnoib oBe snok st «EE .

Al

s}insay AsAING asn
|9}8]dWi0?) }SO|\] 03 MO




How to Most Completely
Use Survey Results

Qiz vqona;@ zom., ..._.cia

. OwnProperty.in Either”

: wsimnm_&qauﬁ.._o« “Town

m:um_.o_._v.

: mcg_drﬂ

65.3%
60.4%
53.5%
36.8%
39.8%
32.2%
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5.3%
5.8%
6.3%
4.4%
9.5%
1.9%

54 5%
55.2%
64.9%
27.6%
34.3%
3386%
26.9%
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11.9%
16.4%
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11.9%
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The Survey Results

80%
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Figure 3 —Types of development you feel would be compatible with

our community. (among 23 choices)
{complete detailed results for this survey question can be found in Table 13)

69%

49%

Single family Tourism/ Farms/ Solar power HighSpeed Home based Wind Forestry retail
homes recreational agricultural Intemet business turbines business business
businesses uses

13
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The Survey Results
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Figure 5 — Which type of housing development should be

encouraged in the Town of Greig? (among 8 choices)
(complete detailed results for this survey question can be found in Table 15}

82%

7%

Single family homes  Senior housing  Affordable housing Condominiums/ Multi-family homes
town houses
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The Survey Results
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Figure 7 - Which areas of the Town of Greig do you think are worthy of

special protection for the future? {(among 9 choices)
{complete detailed results for this survey question can be found in Table 17)

58%

47% 46%

46%

47%

Farmland

Historic Wetlands
buildings &

sites

Gorges&  Water aquifers
waterfails

Forests

Streams/lakes/
ponds/rivers

Cemeteries
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The Survey Results

Figure 9 — How do you feel about the changes you have

seen in the Town of Greig over the past 5 years?
(complete detailed results for this survey question can be found in Table 19}

80% “73%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20% _ | | S

10% —— ; e

0%

Satisfied Dissatisfied
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The Survey Results

80%
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10% -

Figure 11 — How satisfied are you with the following Town of
Greig services?

{complete detailed results for this survey question can be found in Table 21)

790
72% 9%

65% 65%

Road Fireand Snowremoval Recreational Town Hall Building code Community Senior services
maintenance  emergency and park fadlity enforcement events
services fadlities

B Satisfied @ Unsatisfied < No Opinion

21
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The Survey Results

70%
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Figure 13 — Familiarity with the Town of Greig Website

{complete detailed results for these survey questions can be found in Tables 23-24)

58%

50% 50%

Did you know the Town of Greig has a website at Did you know the Town of Greig Zoning Laws can be
www.townofgreig.org? found at www.townofgreig.org?

B Yes & No

23
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